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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1465888
1537077
1537078
1738870
6423A4
642374
642375
6426YV
6426 YW
6426YX
6426YY

OEM Cross Reference

PJ

SWF
BOSCH
BOSCH
VALEO
VALEO
DENSO
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
TRICO

042841
119394
3397118978
3397118978
575183
575183
DF106
DXL65B
DXL65B
EB6545
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